1984 LTD Shaft PARTS DIAGRAM
CARBURETOR ASSY
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1984 LTD Shaft PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR ASSY
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET-A,THROTTLE CA (Ref # 11036A) 11036-1760 1
LEVER (Ref # 13168) 13168-1110 4
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001) 15001-1067 1
CARBURETOR,#1 (Ref # 15002) 15002-1070 1
CARBURETOR,#2 (Ref # 15002A) 15002-1071 1
CARBURETOR,#3 (Ref # 15002B) 15002-1072 1
CARBURETOR,#4 (Ref # 15002C) 15002-1073 1
CARBURETOR,AP (Ref # 16001B) 16001-1791 1
CARBURETOR (Canada) (Ref # 16001C) 16001-1792 1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021) 16021-1038 1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021A) 16021-1043 3
SHAFT-CARBURETOR,STAR (Ref # 16041) 16041-1027 1
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065) 16065-1057 1
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065A) 16065-1058 1
"T"JOINT,FUEL (Ref # 92005) 92005-1020 1
JOINT,FUEL (Ref # 92005A) 92005-1021 2
FITTING (Ref # 92005B) 92005-1058 2
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005C) 92005-1115 1
COLLAR,STOP SCREW (Ref # 92027) 92027-1432 1
CLAMP,FUEL HOSE (Ref # 92037) 92037-1158 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1302 4
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1378 2
RING-O (Ref # 92055) 92055-1134 4
TUBE (Ref # 92059) 92059-1214 1
TUBE (Ref # 92059A) 92059-1215 2
TUBE,5X9X220 (Ref # 92059B) 92059-1260 1
TUBE,7X12X200 (Ref # 92059C) 92059-1290 1
TUBE,5X9X200 (Ref # 92059D) 92059-1291 1
TUBE,5X8X100 (Ref # 92059E) 92059-1450 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1984 LTD Shaft PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR ASSY
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE,5X8X200 (Ref # 92059F) 92059-1451 1
RUBBER PLUG (Ref # 92066) 92068-006 3
RUBBER PLUG (Ref # 92066) 92068-006 1
SPRING,ADJUST SCREW (Ref # 92081) 92081-1193 1
SPRING (Ref # 92081A) 92081-1439 4
SPRING,SHAFT STOP (Ref # 92081B) 92081-1440 1
SPRING (Ref # 92081C) 92081-1442 3
SEAL (Ref # 92093) 92093-1074 4
SCREW PAN HEAD 4X10 (Ref # 220) 220B0410 2
SCREW PAN HEAD 6X14 (Ref # 220A) 220B0614 16
WASHER PLAIN 6MM (Ref # 411) 411B0600 1
BALL,STEEL,1/8" (Ref # 600) 600A0400 1
"O" RING,7MM (Ref # 670) 670B1507 12
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.